TERRIFIC WINES

Nr.

70810

55900

54222

57843

74051

5420101

55344

92141

93369

71649

71283

54289

Namn

Amphora

Black Chalk Wild Rose

Blanc Ivoire

Burghese Blanc

Chablis Grand Cru Bougros

Clos des Perriéres

Laetitia Chardonnay

Marko Gure Arbasoak

Monte Bluna Tinta Miuda

Montelena Napa Valley Chardonnay

Pieve Vecchia

Virginie de Valandraud Blanc

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se
Utskriftsdatum: 2025-10-17

Argéng
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

2020

Producent

Domaine de Noiré

Black Chalk

Chateau Soucherie

Sant'Armettu

Clotilde Davenne

Chéateau Soucherie

Laetitia Vineyard & Winery

Oxer Wines

Monte Bluna

Chateau Montelena

Fasoli Gino

Domaine Thunevin

Land

Frankrike

Storbritannien

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

USA

Spanien

Portugal

USA

Italien

Frankrike

Typ
Vitt
Rosé
Vitt
Vitt
Vitt
Vitt
Vitt
Vitt
Rott
Vitt
Vitt

Vitt

Volym
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

Pris*

399 kr

549 kr

221 kr

849 kr

999 kr

349 kr

299 kr

209 kr

261 kr

775 kr

219 kr

479 kr



